Team Overall Results

GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE VARSITY GIRLS

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o o~ WN

Central East
Redwood (Visalia)
Tulare Western
Golden West

Taft Union
Granite Hills

Average Time Score

00:13:36
00:14:00
00:14:13
00:14:35
00:16:43
00:18:06

37
45
59
82
146
166

Name

Dinuba
Washington Union
Woodlake

Selma

Printed: 9/12/2025 12:05:20 PM

Average Time Finishers
00:14:54 3
00:16:41 3
00:12:06 1
00:14:15 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE VARSITY GIRLS

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Central East 00:13:36 6 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 66 Esmeralda Lopez 00:12:23.18 1
2 3 67 Olivia Perez 00:12:34.19 2
3 5 65 Jasmine Foster 00:13:39.21 4
4 8 64 Diana Felix 00:13:58.05 6
5 28 63 Karen Chavez 00:15:26.56 24
6 45 68 Erandi Salazar 00:19:32.73 (37)
2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:14:00 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 85 Scarlett Boyle 00:13:28.51 3
2 10 84 Victoria Benavides 00:14:02.66 8
3 12 87 Rozalia Longbottom 00:14:07.35 10
4 13 88 Ariana Lopez 00:14:10.25 11
5 16 90 Erika Rojas 00:14:15.85 13
6 17 89 Anastasia Mikhael 00:14:23.90 (14)
7 27 86 Jimena Leon 00:15:21.26 (23)
3 Tulare Western 00:14:13 6 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 99 Jasmine Maldonado 00:14:00.86 7
2 11 104  Paloma Sotelo 00:14:06.68 9
3 14 101  Rebecca Nakatudde 00:14:12.76 12
4 18 102  BrisaPerez 00:14:23.99 15
5 19 105 leslie Valdivia 00:14:25.20 16
6 21 103  Nathali Perez 00:14:34.28 (18)
4  Golden West 00:14:35 7 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 77 Mikaela San Juan 00:13:44.83 5
2 20 74 Camilla Herrera 00:14:25.38 17
3 22 73 Sofia Hernandez 00:14:41.29 19
4 23 76 Yoselin Mendez 00:14:59.05 20
5 24 72 Sofia Briseno 00:15:08.41 21
6 26 78 Olivia Siebuhr 00:15:19.74 (22)
7 29 75 Angela Jaramillo 00:15:27.21 (25)
5 Taft Union 00:16:43 7 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
31 93 Makiah Cundiff 00:15:37.79 26
2 34 92 Hailey Beck 00:16:12.77 27
3 37 97 Mia Jimenez 00:17:06.83 30
4 38 98 Alina Perez 00:17:10.95 31
5 39 95 Elizabeth Garcia 00:17:26.77 32
6 40 94 Aline Garcia 00:17:27.78 (33)
7 41 96 Jazmin Herrera 00:17:45.35 (34)
6 Granite Hills 00:18:06 5 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
35 80 Claudia Aguilar Gonzalez 00:16:31.57 28
2 36 83 Ruby Contreras 00:16:42.12 29
3 42 79 Melany Acevedo 00:18:13.51 35
4 44 81 Jasleen Alvarado 00:19:19.31 36
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE VARSITY GIRLS

46 82 Mackenzie Contreras 00:19:44.34 38
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 110  Anna Villavicencio
2 1 66 Esmeralda Lopez
3 2 67 Olivia Perez
4 3 85 Scarlett Boyle
5 4 65 Jasmine Foster
6 5 77 Mikaela San Juan
7 0 70 Gisele Duarte
8 6 64 Diana Felix
9 7 99 Jasmine Maldonado
10 8 84 Victoria Benavides
11 9 104  Paloma Sotelo
12 10 87 Rozalia Longbottom
13 11 88 Ariana Lopez
14 12 101 Rebecca Nakatudde
15 0 91 Norma Vasquez Gopar
16 13 90 Erika Rojas
17 (24) 89 Anastasia Mikhael
18 15 102 Brisa Perez
19 16 105 leslie Valdivia
20 17 74 Camilla Herrera
21 (18) 103  Nathali Perez
22 19 73 Sofia Hernandez
23 20 76 Yoselin Mendez
24 21 72 Sofia Briseno
25 0 69 Jennifer Antonio Martinez
26 (22) 78 Olivia Siebuhr
27 (23) 86 Jimena Leon
28 24 63 Karen Chavez
29 (25) 75 Angela Jaramillo
30 0 107  Ruby Jimenez
31 26 93 Makiah Cundiff
32 0 71 Mia Valdez
33 0 106  Jasmine Gallardo
34 27 92 Hailey Beck
35 28 80 Claudia Aguilar Gonzalez
36 29 83 Ruby Contreras
37 30 97 Mia Jimenez
38 31 98 Alina Perez
39 32 95 Elizabeth Garcia
40 (33) 94 Aline Garcia
41 (34) 96 Jazmin Herrera
42 35 79 Melany Acevedo
43 0 108  Montes Makenzie
44 36 81 Jasleen Alvarado
45 (37) 68 Erandi Salazar
46 38 82 Mackenzie Contreras

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:12:06.79 Woodlake
SO 00:12:23.18 Central East
JR 00:12:34.19 Central East
JR 00:13:28.51 Redwood (Visalia)
JR 00:13:39.21 Central East
SR 00:13:44.83 Golden West
JR 00:13:50.59 Dinuba
FR 00:13:58.05 Central East
SO 00:14:00.86 Tulare Western
FR 00:14:02.66 Redwood (Visalia)
SR 00:14:06.68 Tulare Western
JR 00:14:07.35 Redwood (Visalia)
JR 00:14:10.25 Redwood (Visalia)
SO 00:14:12.76 Tulare Western
JR 00:14:15.51 Selma
FR 00:14:15.85 Redwood (Visalia)
SO 00:14:23.90 Redwood (Visalia)
SO 00:14:23.99 Tulare Western
SO 00:14:25.20  Tulare Western
SO 00:14:25.38 Golden West
SO 00:14:34.28 Tulare Western
SR 00:14:41.29  Golden West
SR 00:14:59.05 Golden West
JR 00:15:08.41 Golden West
SR 00:15:09.82 Dinuba
FR 00:15:19.74 Golden West
SO 00:15:21.26 Redwood (Visalia)
SO 00:15:26.56 Central East
FR 00:15:27.21 Golden West
JR 00:15:33.69 Washington Union
FR 00:15:37.79 Taft Union
JR 00:15:44.55 Dinuba
SR 00:16:12.11 Washington Union
SO 00:16:12.77 Taft Union
SR 00:16:31.57 Granite Hills
JR 00:16:42.12 Granite Hills
FR 00:17:06.83 Taft Union
SR 00:17:10.95 Taft Union
SR 00:17:26.77 Taft Union
FR 00:17:27.78 Taft Union
FR 00:17:45.35 Taft Union
SR 00:18:13.51 Granite Hills
JR 00:18:19.57  Washington Union
JR 00:19:19.31 Granite Hills
SR 00:19:32.73 Central East
SR 00:19:44.34  Granite Hills
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